Television

Sins of the South: Ep 109
George Washington: Revolution
Lethally Blonde

Cursed

Theatre

Dimes Square (OB)
TELOS (OOB)

Lamb to the Slaughter (OOB)
TELOS (OOB)

Macbeth (OOB)

Film

Shades of Vision
Her Dad & Her Dog

Commercial
Lemonade Insurance
Inokim

Turo

Writer

Lake George (OB)
Telos (OB)

Shades of Vision

Training / Education

Date

2024
2024
2023
2020

2025
2024
2024
2023
2023

2024
2023

2025
2023
2020

2024
2023
2023

Dan Blick
Brooklyn, New York

William Esper Studio NYC, Suzanne Esper
Drama Lab, London, Philippe Bosher

Cambridge University, UK, BA (Hons) in Religious Studies
National Youth Theatre UK

+1 386 344 1960
dblick445@gmail.com
Height: 6°2”
Eyes: Brown
Role Company Director
Nick Colbert ITV America Ricky Lewis
Thomas Gage Fox Nation David O’Neill
NCIS Officer Investigation Discovery Andrea DeBrito
Villager Netflix
Stefan BCTR Matthew Gasda
Sean Remember Entertainment ~ Noah Berghammer
Patrick ETNY Barbara Bregstein
Sean Remember Entertainment ~ Claudia Stock
Duncan Clementine Players Vicky Gee
Lead Remember Entertainment ~ Wylie Soltes
Lead 2 Guys 3 Eyes Productions  Wylie Soltes
Lead Lemonade Insurance Benjamin Mueller
Lead JohnnyPuetz Productions Johnny Puetz
Lead Turo Christian Dadson
Writer / Director Dan Blick
Writer Noah Berghammer
Writer Wylie Soltes
2021-2023
2019-2021
2016-2019

2018


mailto:dblick445@gmail.com

